
4th grade Musical “Lights! Camera! Christmas!”
Rehearsal Schedule

All rehearsals begin promptly at 7:30am.

*Please drop off at the main office and Mrs. Graney will release students to go to the gym

Date and
Scene

Students needed at rehearsal

4A 4C 4D

Thurs, Oct. 10
Song #1
Scene 1

Greta O.
Solomon M.
Samantha L.
Sloan B.

Olivia M.
Gabe H.
Florence M.
Rosie F.
Roger L.

Orlando
W.
Willa S.
Frannie S.
Evie P.

Chris A.
Eva S.
Leni T.
Evey S.

Fri., Oct. 11
Scene 2
Song #2

Jensen F.
Drew C.
Grace M.

Roger L.
Caroline M.
Zach S.

Henry O.
Chris A.
Jason A.

Glo’Den B.
Jason A.
Sam P.

Thurs., Oct. 17
Scene 3
Song #3

Caroline P.
Caroline L.
Samantha L.
Aurora B.

Hayden O.
Chloe M.
Abram H.

Eskander E.
Frannie S.
Maddie F.

Henry O.
Aria W.
McKenna D.

Mia B.
Sophia B.

Fri., Oct. 18
Scene 4
Song #4

Adrian D. James H.
Rosa H.
Ben A.

Rosie F.
Ava M.
Korbyn J.

Sophia B.
Addie H.

Harlow M.
Ruby B.

Thurs., Oct. 24
Scene 5
Song #5

Evie M.
Sloan B.

Mateo C.
Maggie M.

Xuxa K.
Ila W.
Roger L.

Dean B.
Dan R.

Khaliq I.
Tucker A.
Zoriana S.

Cora W.
RaeLyn B.
Xavier A.

Fri., Oct. 25
Scene 6
Song #6

Katie M.
Jacob K.
Briggs S.
Brooklyn K.

Brooklyn B.
Mason G.
Hay Gay Eh

Kateri K
Florence M.
Roger L.

Roman S.
Leni T.
Xavier A.

Zola J.

Fri., Nov. 8
Scene 7
Reprise

Aurora B.
Mateo C.
Mason G.

Jacob K. James H.
Olivia M.
Ava M.

Henry O.
Sam P.
Khaliq I.

Chris A.
McKenna D.

Mon., Nov. 11
Song #1
Scene 1

Greta O.
Solomon M.
Samantha L.
Sloan B.

Olivia M.
Gabe H.
Florence M.
Rosie F.
Roger L.

Orlando
W.
Willa S.
Frannie S.
Evie P.

Chris A.
Eva S.
Leni T.
Evey S.
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Tues., Nov. 12
Scene 2
Song #2

Jensen F.
Drew C.
Grace M.

Roger L.
Caroline M.
Zach S.

Henry O.
Chris A.
Jason A.
Glo’Den B.
Jason A.
Sam P.

Wed., Nov. 13
Scene 3
Song #3

Caroline P.
Caroline L.
Samantha L.
Aurora B.

Hayden O.
Chloe M.
Abram H.

Eskander E.
Frannie S.
Maddie F.

Henry O.
Aria W.
McKenna D.

Mia B.
Sophia B.

Tues., Nov. 19
Scene 4
Song #4

Adrian D. James H.
Rosa H.
Ben A.

Rosie F.
Ava M.
Korbyn J.

Sophia B.
Addie H.

Harlow M.
Ruby B.

Wed., Nov. 20
Scene 5
Song #5

Evie M.
Sloan B.

Mateo C.
Maggie M.

Xuxa K.
Ila W.
Roger L.

Dean B.
Dan R.

Khaliq I.
Tucker A.
Zoriana S.

Cora W.
RaeLyn B.
Xavier A.

Thurs., Nov.
21
Scene 6
Song #6

Katie M.
Jacob K.
Briggs S.
Brooklyn K.

Brooklyn B.
Mason G.
Hay Gay Eh

Kateri K
Florence M.
Roger L.

Roman S.
Leni T.
Xavier A.

Zola J.

Tues., Dec. 3
Scene 7
Reprise

Aurora B.
Mateo C.
Mason G.

Jacob K. James H.
Olivia M.
Ava M.

Henry O.
Sam P.
Khaliq I.

Chris A.
McKenna D.

Wed., Dec. 4
Song #1
Scene 1

Greta O.
Solomon M.
Samantha L.
Sloan B.

Olivia M.
Gabe H.
Florence M.
Rosie F.
Roger L.

Orlando
W.
Willa S.
Frannie S.
Evie P.

Chris A.
Eva S.
Leni T.
Evey S.

Thurs., Dec. 5
Scene 7
Reprise

Aurora B.
Mateo C.
Mason G.

Jacob K. James H.
Olivia M.
Ava M.

Henry O.
Sam P.
Khaliq I.

Chris A.
McKenna D.


